
Uhrzeit Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag

12.00 Uhr

12.05 Uhr

13.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr

16.00 Uhr

Übersicht Zeitplan Nachmittagsbetreuung bis 16.00 Uhr: Klasse 1a und 1b

Freitag

Schulende 

Mittagessen

Freies Spielen

Ende Betreuung

1/Monat AG von 

14.00-16.00 Uhr
Freies Spielen

Hausaufgaben


